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Rang Gruppe Lizenz

1 Alterswil 1l
161025
161008
319665
253111
164747

2  St. Silvester 1

235631
166486
267885
548041
316734
161355

3 Tafers 2

109629
120794
161502
161494
161691

4 Plasselb 1

136088
680945
161474
172840
136100
137576

5 Tafers1
304768
161015
161313
165786
283880
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Schweizer Gruppenmeisterschaft 300m

Gruppenrangliste - Vorrunden

Feld A - Sportwaffen

Name Vorname

Walchli Peter
Gauch Hubert
Baeriswyl Samira
Rappo Urs
Auderset Mario

Raffieux Erwin
Mauron Josef
Raffieux Josef
Rigert Wayne-David
Riffieux Andreas
Kolly Elmar

Schmid Manuel
Kaeser Bruno
Vonlanthen Tobie
Schaller Beat
Sturny Heribert

Ayer Armin
Donzallaz Yves
Kolly Marcel
Lauper Hans
Schafer Kanis
Tercier Michel

Dufaux Gilles
Poffet Marco
Dufaux Pierre-Alain
Bertschy Kuno
Burgi Marco

Heim Runde

lg Kat

1981
1964
1994
1988
1981

1959
1965
1955
1989
1990
1975

1979
1963
1975
1951
1969

1954
1975
1960
1948
1955
1943

1994
1986
1949
1954
1991
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Waffe

960

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

951
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

947

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

948
Fgw
Stagw
Stagw
Fgw
Fgw
Fgw

946

Stagw
Stagw
Fgw
Fgw
Stagw

Resultat

953 1913

380
389
382
376
386

955 1906

374
187
183
387
380
395

951 1898

380
374
386
369
389

948 1896

382
377
376
187
194
380

943 1889
378
382
390
364
375
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Rang Gruppe Lizenz

6 Plaffeien-Briinisried 1

161480
161472
194747
122563
161473

7 Alterswil 2
275718
161693
164754
313977
219290

8 St.Antonil

160999
239677
136043
207173
207184

9 Plaffeien-Briinisried 2
237419
309615
331160
161477
128170

10 Heitenried 1

156126
161485
161495
240244
156072
155983

11  Uberstorf 1

239960
286955
239955
748338
263769
161724

30.04.2017

Name Vorname

Piller Otto
Dousse Marcel
Egli Daniel
Mader Daniel
Egli Hans-Peter

Gotschmann Fabian
Walchli Martin
Baeriswyl Mario
Rumo Sascha
Leuthardt Andreas

Brugger Roman
Bachler Florian
Ackermann Manfred
Vonlanthen Thomas
Briigger Markus

Lotscher Frank
Marti Corin
Zehnder Nando
Marro Raphael
Neuhaus Werner

Minder Stefan
Baeriswil Werner
Schaller Edgar
Siffert Roger
Buntschu Hermann
Vogeli Hansruedi

Siffert Markus
Hostettler Stefan
Schmutz Marcel
Gloor Sascha
Dahler Ulrich
Vonlanthen Edgar

fir den Bezirksfinal qualifiziert

Heim Runde

Jg  Kat Waffe Resultat
948 940 1888

1952 V Fgw 378
1954 V Fgw 386
1963 E Stagw 369
1973 E Stagw 371
1961 E Stagw 384
927 939 1866

1991 E Stagw 375
1983 E Stagw 358
1957 V Fgw 378
1995 E Stagw 372
1965 E Stagw 383
921 938 1859

1962 E Stagw 375
1985 E Stagw 367
1962 E Stagw 373
1979 E Stagw 368
1970 E Stagw 376
919 937 1856

1989 E Stagw 371
1989 ED Stagw 374
1993 E Stagw 368
1986 E Stagw 378
1970 E Stagw 365
920 934 1854

1977 E Stagw 376
1940 S Stagw 179
1955 V Fgw 188
1967 E Stagw 381
1963 E Stagw 369
1963 E Stagw 361
909 904 1813

1980 E Stagw 370
1987 E Stagw 176
1942 S Stagw 166
1969 E Stagw 362
1960 E Stagw 369
1953 V Stagw 370
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Rang

12

13

14

15

30.04.2017

Gruppe

Rechthalten 2

St. Ursen 1

Plasselb 2

St. Antoni 2

Lizenz

234728
103063
676263
109828
161343

219279
161009
691929
600102
515275

172840
179493
172869
704270
743516
136100

161524
207171
161522
295618
230238

Name Vorname

Gugler Heinrich
von Niederhdusern Andreas
Baeriswyl Hugo
Imhof Andreas
Herren Simone

Jungo Hermann
Jungo Adrian
Jungo Dario
Riedo Sven
Hegg Simon

Lauper Hans
Lauper René
Pellet Michel
Cotting Nicolas
Bachler Chiara
Schafer Kanis

Auderset Michael
Egger EImar
Aebischer Yves
Mausli Michel
Auderset David

Heim Runde

Jg  Kat

1958
1973
1971
1973
1981

1960
1986
1993
1999
1995

1948
1971
1957
1997
1998
1955

1984
1976
1986
1993
1991
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Waffe

887 911

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

905 891

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

902 885

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stagw

863 853

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

Resultat

1798

360
359
365
350
364

1796
367
382
354
386
307

1787

186
384
347
330
347
193

1716
342
368
366
308
332
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